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2. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job? 

 

 

 

 

Approve 

Dis-

approve 

No  

opinion 

   

Approve 

Dis-

approve 

No  

opinion 

2016     2013 Feb 7-10 15 81 4 

2016 Sep 7-11 20 76 5  2013 Jan 7-10 14 81 6 

     2012    

2016 Aug 3-7 18 78 4  2012 Dec 14-17 18 76 5 

2016 Jul 13-17 13 83 4  2012 Nov 15-18 18 75 7 

2016 Jun 1-5 16 80 4  2012 Oct 15-16 21 69 11 

2016 May 4-8 18 78 4  2012 Sep 6-9 13 83 4 

2016 Apr 6-10 17 79 4  2012 Aug 9-12 10 83 7 

2016 Mar 2-6 13 84 3  2012 Jul 9-12 16 78 
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